First Name
rachel
Joanna
Elyse
Amee
Christine
Ben
Megan
Janet
Lynne

Su
Summer
Austin

SHENGZHU
Richard
Astou
Maria
Kasey
Janey
Rachelle
Leila
Wendy
Terry
Cindy
Karin
Sally

Pat
Heather
Shane
Neal

J
rebecca
Beverly
India
Devon
Cole
Marjorie

Betsy
Jamie
Abbie
John

James
Bryon
Dave

Last Name
bergman
Case

Cote
Hussey

Lush-Rodriguez

May
McNivens
Osorio
Puhalla
Shannon
Winslow
Zimmer

BERNARDIN
Borden
Dioum
Fink
Fitzgerald
Harrington
Hendler
Kalousek
Labofish
Lo

Parzych
Persan
Strasser

Barker
Brewer
Dorey
Drobnis
Floyd
grills
Hartmann
Kenyon
Marsden
Quinn
Samero

Barry
Morton
Park
Pattenden
Polisky
Robinson
Russo

Medium Category
Ceramics
Ceramics
Ceramics
Ceramics
Ceramics
Ceramics
Ceramics
Ceramics
Ceramics
Ceramics
Ceramics
Ceramics

Fiber
Fiber
Fiber
Fiber
Fiber
Fiber
Fiber
Fiber
Fiber
Fiber
Fiber
Fiber
Fiber

Glass
Glass
Glass
Glass
Glass
Glass
Glass
Glass
Glass
Glass
Glass

lllustration/Graphics
lllustration/Graphics
lllustration/Graphics
lllustration/Graphics
lllustration/Graphics
lllustration/Graphics
lllustration/Graphics

Booth
S69
Cc89
C15

S2
C60-C62
H35
S8
C45-Cca7
C30
C79
C74
S16

C55
C17
H31-H33
Ci14
H26
C95
$38-540
S19
S35
C72
$9-511
C46
S57

S85
Cce67
C29
C19
C54
C53
C16
H13
S93
H82
$13-S15

H124
H19
ca1

H8
C34
H78
§17



Mackenzie

Mark
Nicole

Heather
Bruce
Brittany
Alison
Debra
Anita
betsy
Kimberlie
Douglas
Carole
Melissa
Jennifer
Carla
Sonja
Amy
Tricia
Alex

kyle
Thomas
Mackenzie
JON

Roze
Emily
Christie
Meena
John
John
Susan
Susan
Donnalee
Rachel
MONIQUE
Heidi

Carl

Deb
Rosalie
Lina
Katie
Tam

Yuliya
Gail

Shaughnessy

Darnobid
Salva

Atwood
Barton
Bauer
Bennett
Bet
Bevans
bierkan
Booth
Brandow
Ellis
Fego
Fox
Gaudio
Grondstra
Grossi
Hall
Hossick
kochiss
Laraia
Law

Lee
Malone
Marquis
May
Mehta
Mroczek
Mutch
Packard
Roberts
Robinson
Shuler
SOUSA
Spadter
Tanner
Terilli
Walish
Wilder
Wright
Zezulka

Wolf
Wozenski

lllustration/Graphics

Ink
Ink

Jewelry
Jewelry
Jewelry
Jewelry
Jewelry
Jewelry
Jewelry
Jewelry
Jewelry
Jewelry
Jewelry
Jewelry
Jewelry
Jewelry
Jewelry
Jewelry
Jewelry
Jewelry
Jewelry
Jewelry
Jewelry
Jewelry
Jewelry
Jewelry
Jewelry
Jewelry
Jewelry
Jewelry
Jewelry
Jewelry
Jewelry
Jewelry
Jewelry
Jewelry
Jewelry
Jewelry
Jewelry
Jewelry
Jewelry

Leather
Leather

H56

S61
H20

C26
$46
H75
$26
H37
B6
$43
H64
Cc61
C56
(i}
C40
C57
S63
S14
C65
S20
C36
C59
S45
C50
S50
H118
C75
H144
C39
(¢
S42
S39
C5
S55
H74
ca
Cc9
H59
sS4
S3
S18
S81

$10-S12
c21



kimberly
Peter
James

Alana
Marguerite
Marie
Molly
mijumi
Sammia
Jennifer
Andee
Miriam
john
EILEEN
Nicole
Sue
Susan
Kristina
Penny
Don
Meredith
rezgar
Christina
Cheryl
Deborah
Kirstin
Deuza
Candice
Katy
Brett

Richard. / Lolita

Maggie
Breanna

Kimberly
R. L.
Eileen
Jagoda
Wendy
Tammy
Robert
Julie
Kayla
William
Ruth

irons
Lindemann
Takaki

Almonte
Alpert
Angersola
Arnio
ART
Atoui
Avallone
Axe
Cestero
cheng
CLARK
Deponte
Fontaine
Galinelli
Georgian
Goetjen
Hart
Maher
mamandi
Maschke
Mayer
O'Neill
Salka
Schwartz
Shivanii
Sullivan
Swanson
Trincere
WANG
Wentworth

Abbott
Alexander
Anderson
Auger
Avery
Blais
Blazek
Brayton
Caero
Cantwell
Cargill

Metal
Metal
Metal

Mixed Media
Mixed Media
Mixed Media
Mixed Media
Mixed Media
Mixed Media
Mixed Media
Mixed Media
Mixed Media
Mixed Media
Mixed Media
Mixed Media
Mixed Media
Mixed Media
Mixed Media
Mixed Media
Mixed Media
Mixed Media
Mixed Media
Mixed Media
Mixed Media
Mixed Media
Mixed Media
Mixed Media
Mixed Media
Mixed Media
Mixed Media
Mixed Media
Mixed Media
Mixed Media

Painting (includes acrylics & oil
Painting (includes acrylics & oil
Painting (includes acrylics & oil
Painting (includes acrylics & oil
Painting (includes acrylics & oil
Painting (includes acrylics & oil
Painting (includes acrylics & oil
Painting (includes acrylics & oil
Painting (includes acrylics & oil
Painting (includes acrylics & oil
Painting (includes acrylics & oil

H68
C66
H28

H16
C69
C35
C32
C23-C25
SO
$29
H22-H24
C38
S33
C22
H46
S51
H43
S83
H122
C42-Ca4
S71
H57
S5
$32 -S36
H112
H25
S30
C20
C51
H12
H1-H3
cs1
S73

H14
B5
B3

$65
Bl

B4

H17

H58

ce4

c43

C52



Carolyn
Bruce

Eli

mike
Savonnah
Jessica
Bob
Kerry
Katie
Thomas
Alyssa
Jeff
Linda
JOHN
Andi
Frances
ANGELICA
Catherine
Barbara
Zhiyi
Kevin
Deborah
weihong
QIHONG
Melissa
Briana
Alyssa
Karen
Joseph
Susan
Michael
adrienne
Zach
Martha
Hadley
Carlos
Christina
Jeremy
Sherry
Jihong
Gary
Peter
Dennis
Jenny
Jeanette
Chloe
James

Currie
Dumas
Dyer
dziomba
Elias

Fallis
Ferraro
Flaherty
Fogg
Galasinski
Griffin
Haase
Hallinan
HARRIS
Helfant-Frye
Henderson
HOFFMAN
Johansen
Leger

Li

Liang
Lindsley
liu

LU
Mastrangelo
Misurelli
Morton
Murphy
Mushipi
Noyes
Perry
pratt
Prosser
Quigley
Richards
Rios

Savas
Schilling
Senecal
Shi

Smith
Stolvoort
Stuart
Thompson
Vertentes
Wang
Wang

Painting (includes acrylics & oil
Painting (includes acrylics & oil
Painting (includes acrylics & oil
Painting (includes acrylics & oil
Painting (includes acrylics & oil
Painting (includes acrylics & oil
Painting (includes acrylics & oil
Painting (includes acrylics & oil
Painting (includes acrylics & oil
Painting (includes acrylics & oil
Painting (includes acrylics & oil
Painting (includes acrylics & oil
Painting (includes acrylics & oil
Painting (includes acrylics & oil
Painting (includes acrylics & oil
Painting (includes acrylics & oil
Painting (includes acrylics & oil
Painting (includes acrylics & oil
Painting (includes acrylics & oil
Painting (includes acrylics & oil
Painting (includes acrylics & oil
Painting (includes acrylics & oil
Painting (includes acrylics & oil
Painting (includes acrylics & oil
Painting (includes acrylics & oil
Painting (includes acrylics & oil
Painting (includes acrylics & oil
Painting (includes acrylics & oil
Painting (includes acrylics & oil
Painting (includes acrylics & oil
Painting (includes acrylics & oil
Painting (includes acrylics & oil
Painting (includes acrylics & oil
Painting (includes acrylics & oil
Painting (includes acrylics & oil
Painting (includes acrylics & oil
Painting (includes acrylics & oil
Painting (includes acrylics & oil
Painting (includes acrylics & oil
Painting (includes acrylics & oil
Painting (includes acrylics & oil
Painting (includes acrylics & oil
Painting (includes acrylics & oil
Painting (includes acrylics & oil
Painting (includes acrylics & oil
Painting (includes acrylics & oil
Painting (includes acrylics & oil

H108
H83
S58
H76
S59
548

H100
S89
Cc87
H70

Cc7
H40

B2
H11
S44
C13
$25
H60
S21
H66

H7
H63
H21
S67

H142
Cc28
S56

H136
C73

H120
S54
S31
H41

H146

S7
H55
$23
$28
S53

H27-H29

H10
H52

H106
ca1
H69
C76
C85



hai
Gale
Bin
simon
Jessica )

Robin
jake

Jane
Craig
David
Lauren
Bruce
Joe
Daniel
Kevin
Patrick
wil
David
David
Elizabeth
Eric
Jeffrey
Sarah
Robert
David
Stephen
Alexander
George
Zili

Lawrence
Peter
Tim
Kevin
Marcus
Andrew

Daniel
Tracy
Sakara
Greg
Holly

Marcel
Kim

wei
Whitbeck
Ying

zeng
Zimmer

Frisella PSA-MP

Gratkowski

Axman
Colson
DelBiondo
Doolittle
Franklin
Green
Jones
Jordan
Kirker
LaBossier
Mangels
Micelotta
O'Connor
Parnes
Payette
Saroufim
Schnitman
Sieczkiewicz
Sisk
Sogliero
Zah

Zhang

Agnello
Bowe
Cromarty
McCloskey
Miglio
Teran

Kenyon
Lizotte
Perry
Stones
Wach

Baril
Cheney

Painting (includes acrylics & oil
Painting (includes acrylics & oil
Painting (includes acrylics & oil
Painting (includes acrylics & oil
Painting (includes acrylics & oil

Pastels
Pastels

Photography
Photography
Photography
Photography
Photography
Photography
Photography
Photography
Photography
Photography
Photography
Photography
Photography
Photography
Photography
Photography
Photography
Photography
Photography
Photography
Photography
Photography

Sculpture
Sculpture
Sculpture
Sculpture
Sculpture
Sculpture

Watercolor
Watercolor
Watercolor
Watercolor
Watercolor

Wood
Wood

H51
H71
H15
H61
S$79

Cc93
H9

H45
C58
H102
H104
S6
H81
H54
H49
S1
S24
H4
Cc49
S87
Ci1
H53
S49
H73
c83
H140
S91
H23
H36

H110
H38
Cc27
S47
S41
Cc71

H134
C68
§27
H67
S37

H39
C31-C33



Charles
William
Steven
Sandra
Allen
lan
John
Sean
Lydia
Tobias
Tasha
Michelle

Clark
Clark
Cohen
Derench
DeVellis
Evertson
Houle
Macdonald
Menio
Olsen
Rosemond
Yozzo Drake

Wood
Wood
Wood
Wood
Wood
Wood
Wood
Wood
Wood
Wood
Wood
Wood

C78
Cc37
H65
H79
$52
S22
H48
Cc70
H50
H138
c24
H116



