First Name	Last Name	Medium Category	Booth
rachel	bergman	Ceramics	S69
Joanna	Case	Ceramics	C89
Elyse	Cote	Ceramics	C15
Amee	Hussey	Ceramics	S2
Christine	Lush-Rodriguez	Ceramics	C60-C62
Ben	May	Ceramics	H35
Megan	McNivens	Ceramics	S8
Janet	Osorio	Ceramics	C45-C47
Lynne	Puhalla	Ceramics	C30
Su	Shannon	Ceramics	C79
Summer	Winslow	Ceramics	C74
Austin	Zimmer	Ceramics	S16
SHENGZHU	BERNARDIN	Fiber	C55
Richard	Borden	Fiber	C17
Astou	Dioum	Fiber	H31-H33
Maria	Fink	Fiber	C14
Kasey	Fitzgerald	Fiber	H26
Janey	Harrington	Fiber	C95
Rachelle	Hendler	Fiber	S38-S40
Leila	Kalousek	Fiber	S19
Wendy	Labofish	Fiber	S35
Terry	Lo	Fiber	C72
Cindy	Parzych	Fiber	S9-S11
Karin	Persan	Fiber	C46
Sally	Strasser	Fiber	S57
Pat	Barker	Glass	S85
Heather	Brewer	Glass	C67
Shane	Dorey	Glass	C29
Neal	Drobnis	Glass	C19
J	Floyd	Glass	C54
rebecca	grills	Glass	C53
Beverly	Hartmann	Glass	C16
India	Kenyon	Glass	H13
Devon	Marsden	Glass	S93
Cole	Quinn	Glass	H82
Marjorie	Samero	Glass	S13-S15
Betsy	Barry	Illustration/Graphics	H124
, Jamie	Morton	Illustration/Graphics	H19
Abbie	Park	Illustration/Graphics	C91
John	Pattenden	Illustration/Graphics	Н8
James	Polisky	Illustration/Graphics	C34
Bryon	Robinson	Illustration/Graphics	H78
Dave	Russo	Illustration/Graphics	S17
		· •	

Mackenzie	Shaughnessy	Illustration/Graphics	H56
Mark	Darnobid	Ink	S61
Nicole	Salva	Ink	H20
Heather	Atwood	Jewelry	C26
Bruce	Barton	Jewelry	S46
Brittany	Bauer	Jewelry	H75
Alison	Bennett	Jewelry	S26
Debra	Bet	Jewelry	H37
Anita	Bevans	Jewelry	В6
betsy	bierkan	Jewelry	S43
Kimberlie	Booth	Jewelry	H64
Douglas	Brandow	Jewelry	C61
Carole	Ellis	Jewelry 	C56
Melissa	Fego	Jewelry	C10
Jennifer	Fox	Jewelry	C40
Carla	Gaudio	Jewelry	C57
Sonja	Grondstra Grossi	Jewelry	S63 S14
Amy Tricia	Hall	Jewelry Jewelry	C65
Alex	Hossick	Jewelry	S20
kyle	kochiss	Jewelry	C36
Thomas	Laraia	Jewelry	C59
Mackenzie	Law	Jewelry	S45
JON	Lee	Jewelry	C50
Roze	Malone	, Jewelry	S50
Emily	Marquis	Jewelry	H118
Christie	May	Jewelry	C75
Meena	Mehta	Jewelry	H144
John	Mroczek	Jewelry	C39
John	Mutch	Jewelry	C6
Susan	Packard	Jewelry	S42
Susan	Roberts	Jewelry	S39
Donnalee	Robinson	Jewelry	C5
Rachel	Shuler	Jewelry	S55
MONIQUE	SOUSA	Jewelry	H74
Heidi	Spadter _	Jewelry 	C4
Carl	Tanner	Jewelry 	C9
Deb	Terilli	Jewelry 	H59
Rosalie	Walsh	Jewelry	S4
Lina Katio	Wright	Jewelry	S3
Katie Tam	Wright Zezulka	Jewelry Jewelry	S18 S81
ıallı	∠C2UINd	Jewell y	301
Yuliya	Wolf	Leather	S10-S12
Gail	Wozenski	Leather	C21
3411			

kimberly	irons	Metal	H68
Peter	Lindemann	Metal	C66
James	Takaki	Metal	H28
Alana	Almonte	Mixed Media	H16
Marguerite	Alpert	Mixed Media	C69
Marie	Angersola	Mixed Media	C35
Molly	Arnio	Mixed Media	C32
mijumi	ART	Mixed Media	C23-C25
Sammia	Atoui	Mixed Media	S0
Jennifer	Avallone	Mixed Media	S29
Andee	Axe	Mixed Media	H22-H24
Miriam	Cestero	Mixed Media	C38
john	cheng	Mixed Media	S33
EILEEN	CLARK	Mixed Media	C22
Nicole	Deponte	Mixed Media	H46
Sue	Fontaine	Mixed Media	S51
Susan	Galinelli	Mixed Media	H43
Kristina	Georgian	Mixed Media	S83
Penny	Goetjen	Mixed Media	H122
Don	Hart	Mixed Media	C42-C44
Meredith	Maher	Mixed Media	S71
rezgar	mamandi	Mixed Media	H57
Christina	Maschke	Mixed Media	S5
Cheryl	Mayer	Mixed Media	S32 - S36
Deborah	O'Neill	Mixed Media	H112
Kirstin	Salka	Mixed Media	H25
Deuza	Schwartz	Mixed Media	S30
Candice	Shivanii	Mixed Media	C20
Katy	Sullivan	Mixed Media	C51
Brett	Swanson	Mixed Media	H12
Richard. / Lolita	Trincere	Mixed Media	H1 - H3
Maggie	WANG	Mixed Media	C81
Breanna	Wentworth	Mixed Media	S73
Kimberly	Abbott	Painting (includes acrylics & oil	H14
R. L.	Alexander	Painting (includes acrylics & oil	B5
Eileen	Anderson	Painting (includes acrylics & oil	В3
Jagoda	Auger	Painting (includes acrylics & oil	S65
Wendy	Avery	Painting (includes acrylics & oil	B1
Tammy	Blais	Painting (includes acrylics & oil	B4
Robert	Blazek	Painting (includes acrylics & oil	H17
Julie	Brayton	Painting (includes acrylics & oil	H58
Kayla	Caero	Painting (includes acrylics & oil	C64
William	Cantwell	Painting (includes acrylics & oil	C43
Ruth	Cargill	Painting (includes acrylics & oil	C52

Carolyn	Currie	Painting (includes acrylics & oil	H108
Bruce	Dumas	Painting (includes acrylics & oil	H83
Eli	Dyer	Painting (includes acrylics & oil	S58
mike	dziomba	Painting (includes acrylics & oil	H76
Savonnah	Elias	Painting (includes acrylics & oil	S59
Jessica	Fallis	Painting (includes acrylics & oil	S48
Bob	Ferraro	Painting (includes acrylics & oil	H100
Kerry	Flaherty	Painting (includes acrylics & oil	S89
Katie	Fogg	Painting (includes acrylics & oil	C87
Thomas	Galasinski	Painting (includes acrylics & oil	H70
Alyssa	Griffin	Painting (includes acrylics & oil	C7
Jeff	Haase	Painting (includes acrylics & oil	H40
Linda	Hallinan	Painting (includes acrylics & oil	B2
JOHN	HARRIS	Painting (includes acrylics & oil	H11
Andi	Helfant-Frye	Painting (includes acrylics & oil	S44
Frances	Henderson	Painting (includes acrylics & oil	C13
ANGELICA	HOFFMAN	Painting (includes acrylics & oil	S25
Catherine	Johansen	Painting (includes acrylics & oil	H60
Barbara	Leger	Painting (includes acrylics & oil	S21
Zhiyi	Li	Painting (includes acrylics & oil	H66
Kevin	Liang	Painting (includes acrylics & oil	H7
Deborah	Lindsley	Painting (includes acrylics & oil	H63
weihong	liu	Painting (includes acrylics & oil	H21
QIHONG	LIU	Painting (includes acrylics & oil	S67
Melissa	Mastrangelo	Painting (includes acrylics & oil	H142
Briana	Misurelli	Painting (includes acrylics & oil	C28
Alyssa	Morton	Painting (includes acrylics & oil	S56
Karen	Murphy	Painting (includes acrylics & oil	H136
Joseph	Mushipi	Painting (includes acrylics & oil	C73
Susan	Noyes	Painting (includes acrylics & oil	H120
Michael	Perry	Painting (includes acrylics & oil	S54
adrienne	pratt	Painting (includes acrylics & oil	S31
Zach	Prosser	Painting (includes acrylics & oil	H41
Martha	Quigley	Painting (includes acrylics & oil	H146
Hadley	Richards	Painting (includes acrylics & oil	S7
Carlos	Rios	Painting (includes acrylics & oil	H55
Christina	Savas	Painting (includes acrylics & oil	S23
Jeremy	Schilling	Painting (includes acrylics & oil	S28
Sherry	Senecal	Painting (includes acrylics & oil	S53
Jihong	Shi	Painting (includes acrylics & oil	H27-H29
Gary	Smith	Painting (includes acrylics & oil	H10
Peter	Stolvoort	Painting (includes acrylics & oil	H52
Dennis	Stuart	Painting (includes acrylics & oil	H106
Jenny	Thompson	Painting (includes acrylics & oil	C41
Jeanette	Vertentes	Painting (includes acrylics & oil	H69
Chloe	Wang	Painting (includes acrylics & oil	C76
James	Wang	Painting (includes acrylics & oil	C85

hai	wei	Painting (includes acrylics & oil	H51
Gale	Whitbeck	Painting (includes acrylics & oil	H71
Bin	Ying	Painting (includes acrylics & oil	H15
simon	zeng	Painting (includes acrylics & oil	H61
Jessica J	Zimmer	Painting (includes acrylics & oil	S79
		,	
Robin	Frisella PSA-MP	Pastels	C93
jake	Gratkowski	Pastels	Н9
Jane	Axman	Photography	H45
Craig	Colson	Photography	C58
David	DelBiondo	Photography	H102
Lauren	Doolittle	Photography	H104
Bruce	Franklin	Photography	S6
Joe	Green	Photography	H81
Daniel	Jones	Photography	H54
Kevin	Jordan	Photography	H49
Patrick	Kirker	Photography	S1
Wil	LaBossier	Photography	S24
David	Mangels	Photography	H4
David	Micelotta	Photography	C49
Elizabeth	O'Connor	Photography	S87
Eric	Parnes	Photography	C11
Jeffrey	Payette	Photography	H53
Sarah	Saroufim	Photography	S49
Robert	Schnitman	Photography	H73
David	Sieczkiewicz	Photography	C83
Stephen	Sisk	Photography	H140
Alexander	Sogliero	Photography	S91
George	Zah	Photography	H23
Zili	Zhang	Photography	H36
Lawrence	Agnello	Sculpture	H110
Peter	Bowe	Sculpture	H38
Tim	Cromarty	Sculpture	C27
Kevin	McCloskey	Sculpture	S47
Marcus	Miglio	Sculpture	S41
Andrew	Teran	Sculpture	C71
Daniel _	Kenyon	Watercolor	H134
Tracy	Lizotte	Watercolor	C68
Sakara	Perry	Watercolor	S27
Greg	Stones	Watercolor	H67
Holly	Wach	Watercolor	S37
Marcel	Baril	Wood	H39
Kim	Cheney	Wood	C31-C33
KIIII	Cilettey	vvoou	C31-C33

Charles	Clark	Wood	C78
William	Clark	Wood	C37
Steven	Cohen	Wood	H65
Sandra	Derench	Wood	H79
Allen	DeVellis	Wood	S52
lan	Evertson	Wood	S22
John	Houle	Wood	H48
Sean	Macdonald	Wood	C70
Lydia	Menio	Wood	H50
Tobias	Olsen	Wood	H138
Tasha	Rosemond	Wood	C24
Michelle	Yozzo Drake	Wood	H116